H57703    4/11 www.tycothermal.com 1 of 3
1.Pipe Freeze
Protection and
Flow
 M
aintenance
2.Fire Sprinkler System
Freeze Protection

elting and Anti-
Icing – ElectroM
elt
6.Freezer Frost
Heave Prevention
7.Floor Heating
8.Technical Data
Sheets
4.Surface Snow
M
elting – M
I
Available QuickNet Heating Mat Sizes
Catalog number Heated area ft2 (m2) Mat dimensions Power output (W) Current (A) Resistance (Ohms)
120 V QuickNet Standard Kit (with thermostat) 120 V 208 V 240 V
QUICKNET-010-1 10 (0.9) 20 in x 6.2 ft 120 1 120
QUICKNET-020-1 20 (1.9) 20 in x 12.1 ft 240 2 60
QUICKNET-030-1 30 (2.8) 20 in x 18.4 ft 360 3 40
QUICKNET-040-1 40 (3.7) 20 in x 24.3 ft 480 4 30
QUICKNET-050-1 50 (4.6) 20 in x 30.5 ft 600 5 24
QUICKNET-060-1 60 (5.6) 20 in x 36.4 ft 720 6 20
QUICKNET-070-1 70 (6.5) 20 in x 42.7 ft 840 7 17
QUICKNET-080-1 80 (7.4) 20 in x 48.9 ft 960 8 15
QUICKNET-090-1 90 (8.4) 20 in x 55.0 ft 1080 9 13
QUICKNET-100-1 100 (9.3) 20 in x 61.0 ft 1200 10 12
208 V or 240 V QuickNet Standard Kit (with thermostat)
QUICKNET-050-2 50 (4.6) 20 in x 30.5 ft 450 600 2.5 96
QUICKNET-060-2 60 (5.6) 20 in x 36.4 ft 540 720 3 80
QUICKNET-080-2 80 (7.4) 20 in x 48.9 ft 720 960 4 60
QUICKNET-100-2 100 (9.3) 20 in x 61.0 ft 900 1200 5 48
208 V or 240 V Extension Kit (without thermostat)
QUICKNET-050X-2 50 (4.6) 20 in x 30.5 ft 450 600 2.5 96
QUICKNET-060X-2 60 (5.6) 20 in x 36.4 ft 540 720 3 80
QUICKNET-080X-2 80 (7.4) 20 in x 48.9 ft 720 960 4 60
QUICKNET-100X-2 100 (9.3) 20 in x 61.0 ft 900 1200 5 48
Accessories Catalog number Description
Repair Kit QuickNet-RK The QuickNet-RK repair kit is for repairing QuickNet heating
cable that is damaged during the floor heating system installa-
tion. The kit incorporates solder sleeves, jumper wires, and